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classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \% P
Ece Etrusca Basket 8 4 4 0
I.E.S. Sport Pisa 8 4 4 0
~#m  CMB Junior Lucca 4 3 1
g’ 6
©  Basket Cascina 4 4 2 2
S
Pediatrica Livorno 4 4 2 2
Pall. Castelfranco Frogs 2 4 1 3
Dream Basket Pisa O 4 0 4
Basket Ponsacco O 4 0 4

risultati della 4° giornata

Basket Ponsacco 40 - 65 )
!
Pediatrica Livorno 55 - 66 At
I.E.S. Sport Pisa 54 - 52 &
18/11/2018 09:00 Etrusca Basket
Palazzetto Fontevivo, Via E>® 107 - 14 @

Fontevivo, San Miniato

www.frogspallacanestro.it
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CMB Junior Lucca

Dream Basket Pisa

Pall. Castelfranco Frogs

DP
185

68

56

29
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